

MARYLAND ASSOCIATION OF PUPIL PERSONNEL NOMINATION FORM

PUPIL PERSONNEL WORKER OF THE YEAR

The Maryland Association of Pupil Personnel takes great pleasure in announcing the annual PUPIL PERSONNEL WORKER OF THE YEAR award.

**This award will be presented during our MAPP Spring Conference.

NOMINATING CRITERIA:

- 1. The nominee must currently be a Pupil Personnel Worker (PPW), employed full-time within the State of Maryland, and have a minimum of 5 years experience as a PPW.
- 2. The nominee must be a member of the Maryland Association of Pupil Personnel.
- 3. Any person, regardless of position or relationship to the nominee, including students, may make the nomination.
- 4. The nomination form **and** all supporting documents must be submitted at the same time.
- 5. The nominee will be judged on the following criteria:
 - Original and effective approaches to the delivery of pupil personnel services
 - Competence as a pupil personnel worker
 - Evidence of continuing interest in professional growth
 - Participation in MAPP

<u>Supporting narrative</u>: In three pages or less, explain why you believe your nominee should be selected as Pupil Personnel Worker of the Year (Please use a separate sheet and attach it to this form)Attention should be given to the nominee's contributions to students and families, school, and community, and any other facts you feel may be relevant to the decision. Up to FOUR letters of recommendation from individuals professionally associated with the nominee may also be included.

Nominations must be received by Friday, April 12, 2024 by COB

Please mail or email nominations to: Maryland Association Pupil Personnel PO BOX 753
Arnold, MD 21012

OR

Email: themappassociation@gmail.com

*******	*********	*******	*********	**
Nominee's N	Name:			

Home Address:	
Home Phone:	
Work Address:	
Work Phone:	<u> </u>
Email:	
Nominated by:	
Title:	Work Phone:
Address:	
Email:	